

Godiva

Gold Discovery - 15 Pieces

INGREDIENTS:

Sugar, cocoa mass, full cream milk powder, cream, glucose syrup, vegetable oil (shea nut, palm, palm kernel), almonds, vegetable fat (palm kernel, palm), butter, butter oil, skimmed milk powder, pistachio nuts, pecan nuts, full cream milk, raspberry juice concentrate, macadamia nuts, flavourings, emulsifier (soy lecithin), passion fruit, invert sugar syrup, maltodextrin, strawberries, wheat flour, lychee, inulin, fat reduced cocoa powder, elderberry, cranberry solids, salt, coffee, starch, dried honey, natural vanilla, matcha powder, beetroot concentrated juice, honey, cocoa powder, colours (E102, E171, E129)

ALLERGENS:

MAY CONTAINS OTHER NUTS

NUTRITION FACTS/100G:

- Energy (2230kJ/533kcal)
- Total fat (34g) of which saturates (20g)
- Carbohydrates (46g) of which sugars (44g)
- Protein (6.3g)
- Salt (0.17g)

OTHER INFORMATION:

- Number of servings per packaging: 15
- Information producer: S.P.R.L Godiva Belgium B.V.B.A Rue de L'Armistice 5, 1081 Brussels, Belgium
- Net weight: 165g
- Conditions of conservation: store in a cool, dry place (12 - 18°C)

*** DISCLAIMER: The product information as reported by IDF on its website, is provided by IDF suppliers. IDF strives to ensure that the obtained data are complete, correct and up-to-date. IDF cannot be held responsible for the possible inaccuracy or incompleteness of information. By purchasing the product, the consumer explicitly waives all recourse against IDF and IDF Belgium in this respect. In particular, IDF draws the consumer's attention to the fact that the data on its website do not replace those on the product label. A discrepancy may exist partly because of stock rotation, for example, the presence of new allergenic substances or changes in net weight. In case of discrepancy, the information on the product label prevails. IDF does not guarantee the conformity of the terms of labeling for which the producer remains responsible.*